Q1. What type of student furniture do you prefer in regular classrooms seating up to 60 people and in large lecture halls.

answer options Fixed seats, bolted to floor Individual moveable seats with attached tablet writing surface Individual moveable seats behind 4' to 6' long tables Response Count
Regular classroom 1 19 25
Large lecture hall 15 11 12

Q2. What type of furniture do you prefer for the instructor in regular classrooms, seating up to 60 students, and in large lecture halls.

answer options Free standing lectern
Regular classroom 7
Large lecture hall 16

Moveable lectern on table top

Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

Table without a lectern

22

19
Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

Q3. Think about teaching in a REGULAR CLASSROOM, which seats perhaps as many as 60 students. Indicate the necessity to have each of these instructional aids permanently installed in the classroom

answer options Not necessary

Overhead projector 11
Television with combination DVD/VCR 2
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with laptop plugin in wall but no computer installed in the room) 4
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with securely installed desktop PC) 4
Document camera 18
Video camera for capturing digitial video for distance ed and/or podcasting. 18
Wireless audio speakers and microphone 19

Q4. Think about teaching in a LARGE LECTURE HALL, which seats more than 100 students. Indicate the necessity to have each of these instructional aids permanently installed in the classroom

answer options Not necessary

Overhead projector 10
Television with combination DVD/VCR 3
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with laptop plugin in wall but no computer installed in the room) 3
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with securely installed desktop PC) 4
Document camera 14
Video camera for capturing digitial video for distance ed and/or podcasting. 13
Wireless audio speakers and microphone 6

Q5. If given the preference of having a chalkboard or a whiteboard at the front of the classroom or lecture hall...

answer options Response Percent
... | prefer a chalkboard over a whiteboard. 29.6%
... | prefer a whiteboard over a chalkboard. 50.0%
... I have no preference between a whiteboard or a chalkboard 20.5%

answered question
skipped question

Q6. 1 am...
answer options Response Percent
A tenured or tenure-stream faculty member 35.0%

A Lecturer 12.5%

A Clinician Educator 2.5%

An adjunct faculty member, part-time instructor, or visiting professor 25.0%

A graduate teaching assistant 27.5%

Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

Q7. I teach classes in large lecture halls (seating 100 or more students)...

Desireable but not essential

Desireable but not essential

Essential

11

13

10

17

19

17

14
Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

Essential

~N N ©

16

18

10
Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

13
22

44

14

10
11

40

Response Count
16
4

Response Count

Response Count
20
27
29
22

©

23

45
38

45

45
39

45

42
44
45
44
45
43
42

44

39
37
39
39
39
39
39

39



answer options Response Percent Response Count

Every semester 7.0%
Typically at least one a year 9.3%
Less than once a year, but on occassion 4.7%
Almost never 39.5%
Never 41.9%

answered question
skipped question

Q8. I teach classes where the majority of students are freshmen and/or sophomores...

answer options Response Percent Response Count
Every semester 41.9%

Typically at least one a year 34.9%

Less than once a year, but on occassion 14.0%

Almost never 7.0%

Never 4.7%

answered question
skipped question

Q9. Describe your FAVORITE classroom to teach in. Provide the building and room number and explain why it is your favorite.

Response Count

33
answered question 33
skipped question 12

Q10. Describe your LEAST FAVORITE classroom to teach in. Provide the building and room number and explain why it is your least favorite.

Response Count

33
answered question 33
skipped question 12

18
15

w

43



