Q1. What type of student furniture do you prefer in regular classrooms seating up to 60 people and in large lecture halls.
--

answer options	Fixed seats, bolted to fl	loor Individual moveable seats with attached tablet writing si	urface Individual moveable seats behind 4' to 6' long	tables Response Count		
Regular classroom		1	19	25	45	
Large lecture hall		15	11	12	38	
			Other (please specify)		5	
			answered question		45	
			skipped question		0	
Q2. What type of furniture do you prefer for the instructor in regular classrooms, seating up to 60 studer	ts and in large lecture hal	le				
42. What type of furniture do you prefer for the instructor in regular classrooms, seating up to bo studen	is, and in large lecture har	13.				
answer options	Free standing lectern	Moveable lectern on table top	Table without a lectern	Response Count		
Regular classroom	•	7	22	16	45	
Large lecture hall		16	19	4	39	
			Other (please specify)		2	
			answered question		45	
			skipped question		0	
C2. Think shout teaching in a DECLIFAD CLASSDOOM which costs northern as many as 70 students. Ind	lanta tha mananitu ta bau	sook of these instructional aids normanish installed in the	0100000000			
Q3. Think about teaching in a REGULAR CLASSROOM, which seats perhaps as many as 60 students. Indeed, the control of the contro	icate the necessity to have	each of these instructional alds permanently installed in the	CIASSI OUIII.			
answer options	Not necessary	Desireable but not essential	Essential	Response Count		
Overhead projector	11011100055413	11	11	20	42	
Television with combination DVD/VCR		2	13	29	44	
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with laptop plugin in wall but no computer installed in the roor	n)	4	10	31	45	
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with securely installed desktop PC)		4	17	23	44	
Document camera		18	19	8	45	
Video camera for capturing digitial video for distance ed and/or podcasting.		18	17	8	43	
Wireless audio speakers and microphone		19	14	9	42	
			Other (please specify)		4	
			answered question skipped question		44 1	
			skipped question			
Q4. Think about teaching in a LARGE LECTURE HALL, which seats more than 100 students. Indicate the	necessity to have each of	these instructional aids permanently installed in the classroon	1			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,,				
answer options	Not necessary	Desireable but not essential	Essential	Response Count		
Overhead projector		10	9	20	39	
Television with combination DVD/VCR		3	7	27	37	
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with laptop plugin in wall but no computer installed in the roor	1)	3	7	29	39	
Ceiling mounted LCD computer projector (with securely installed desktop PC)		4	13	22	39	
Document camera Video camera for capturing digitial video for distance ed and/or podcasting.		14 13	16 18	9	39 39	
Wireless audio speakers and microphone		6	10	23	39	
wireless addio speakers and microprione		O .	Other (please specify)	23	2	
			answered question		39	
			skipped question		6	
Q5. If given the preference of having a chalkboard or a whiteboard at the front of the classroom or lectu	e hall					
answer options	Response Percent	Response Count				
I prefer a chalkboard over a whiteboard.	29.6% 50.0%		13 22			
I prefer a whiteboard over a chalkboard I have no preference between a whiteboard or a chalkboard	20.5%		9			
I have no preference between a willeboard of a chalcologid	answered question		44			
	skipped question		1			
Q6. I am						
answer options	Response Percent	Response Count				
A tenured or tenure-stream faculty member	35.0%		14			
A Clinician Educator	12.5% 2.5%		5 1			
A Clinician Educator  An adjunct faculty member, part-time instructor, or visiting professor	2.5%		10			
A graduate teaching assistant	27.5%		11			
n gradate todorning assistant	Other (please specify)		3			
	answered question		40			
	skipped question		5			
Q7. I teach classes in large lecture halls (seating 100 or more students)						

answer options Every semester Typically at least one a year Less than once a year, but on occassion Almost never Never	Response Percent 7.0% 9.3% 4.7% 39.5% 41.9% answered question skipped question	3 4 2 17 18 43 2
Q8. I teach classes where the majority of students are freshmen and/or sophomores		
answer options Every semester Typically at least one a year Less than once a year, but on occassion Almost never Never	Response Percent Response Count 41.9% 34.9% 14.0% 7.0% 4.7% answered question skipped question	18 15 6 3 2 43 2
Q9. Describe your FAVORITE classroom to teach in. Provide the building and room number	and explain why it is your favorite.	
Response Count answered question skipped question	33 33 12	
Q10. Describe your LEAST FAVORITE classroom to teach in. Provide the building and room	number and explain why it is your least favorite.	
Response Count answered question skipped question	33 33 12	